
Jun. 7, 2006

AN ASTERISK (*) WITH A ARITH MEAN VALUE INDICATES THE MEAN DID NOT MEET ANNUAL CRITERIA.

UNITES STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY

REDUCED FREQUENCY DISTR REPORT

Page 2 of 2

Parameter:

State: (49)  Utah

Lead (TSP)( 12128 )

1

1

24 HOURS

24 HOURS

Micrograms/cubic meter

(25 C)

Micrograms/cubic meter

(25 C)

0

0

61

55

   .034

.011810

   .031

.023660

    .02

 .00115

10 25 50 75 90 95 98 99

10 25 50 75 90 95 98 99

    .02     .02     .02     .02     .06     .10     .13     .17

 .00178  .00281  .00472  .00993  .01486  .06969  .09717  .13763

    .17     .13

 .13763  .09717

1 2

1 2

CountyAQS Site ID
Year POC Duration

Unit

EDT

Percentiles

PCT/

NBR

Obs
Max 2nd

Min Arith

Mean /

STD

2002

2002

Salt Lake

Salt Lake

49-035-1001

49-035-3007




