UNITES STATES ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION AGENCY

REDUCED FREQUENCY DISTR REPORT

Parameter: (12128) Lead (TSP)

Jun. 7, 2006

State: (49) Utah

AQS Site ID			EDT	PCT/	Co	ounty									Min	Arith
Year	POC	Duration		NBR										2nd		Mean /
		Unit		Obs						Percent	iles		Max			STD
49-03	5-1001				Salt Lake											
2002	1	24 HOURS	0		10	25	50	75	90	95	98	99	1	2	.02	.034
	Micrograms/cubic meter			61	.02	.02	.02	.02	.06	.10	.13	.17	.17	.13		.031
		(25 C)														
49-035-3007					Salt Lake											
2002	1	24 HOURS	0		10	25	50	75	90	95	98	99	1	2	.00115	.011810
	Micrograms/cubic mete (25 C)			55	.00178	.00281	.00472	.00993	.01486	.06969	.09717	.13763	.13763	.09717		.023660